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CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA

XXXII CARRERA DE ROMERIA TOMELLOSO

Nombre
NAVARRO BECERRA, ROCIO
GALLEGO NOVILLO, LAURA
GARCIA SANCHEZ, TERESA
GONZALEZ BENITO, ROSARIO
PADUREANU PADUREANU, SILVIA
VERGARA RODRIGANEZ, ELENA
BUSTAMANTE LOPEZ, NOELIA
RUBIO DE LA CALLE, MARIA PILAR
PARRA MORA, MARIA
SANCHEZ GARRIDO, ROSA MARIA
BECERRA MORALES, RAMONI
BECERRA RAMIREZ, MARI CARMEN
MADRID JIMENEZ, BEGONA
CARNICERO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE
BUITRAGO SANCHEZ, CARMEN
ARAGONES CHAPARRO, MIREYA
ROMAN PALACIOS, MARIA BELEN
FRESNEDA ARRIBAS, PAQUI
LOZANO LOPEZ, BEGONA
CASTELLANOS GARCIA, LETICIA
LOSA, NURIA
LARA RUBIO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
MORENO ROSADO, ROSA
CASTRO CARO, ARACELI
FODOR, MARIA NICOLETA
SANCHEZ DE LEON TEJADO, ESTEFANIA
MARTINEZ NUNEZ, MAR
MAROTO CASTANO, MARTA
JAEN GONZALEZ, ANA MARIA
GARCIA ATIENZA, MARIA DOLORES
CANAS JIMENEZ, ANA BELEN
SILVIA, LINARES
PUERTA PELAYO, BELEN

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA

www.timingsys.com

Equipo / Club
A. C. MANCHATHON
A.A. LOS PIELES RUN

Rural Park Running Socuéllamos

A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON

ATLETISMO ALCABOZO

INDEPENDIENTE

A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
Triatletico Tomelloso
C. MANCHATHON

. MANCHATHON

. MANCHATHON

. MANCHATHON

. MANCHATHON

. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
INDEPENDIENTE

A.A. LOS PIELES RUN
A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
A.A. LOS PIELES RUN
A.A. LOS PIELES RUN
A. C. MANCHATHON
C.A MEMBRILLA
INDEPENDIENTE

A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
A. C. MANCHATHON
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CATEGORIA
MASTER A FEM
MASTER A FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER B FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER C FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
SENIOR FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM

Distancia

P.Cat.
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Tiempo
00:40:59
00:41:36
00:41:49
00:43:21
00:44:10
00:45:23
00:45:51
00:46:18
00:46:58
00:47:01
00:49:13
00:49:20
00:49:22
00:49:41
00:49:50
00:49:52
00:49:59
00:51:39
00:52:21
00:53:10
00:53:29
00:53:29
00:54:17
00:54:18
00:55:36
00:55:50
00:56:13
00:57:57
00:58:33
00:58:44
00:59:53
01:01:20
01:01:21

metros
Diferencia Prom/Km
-- 4:21
+00:00:36 4:25
+00:00:50 4:26
+00:02:22 4:36
+00:03:11 4:41
+00:04:24 4:49
+00:04:51 4:52
+00:05:18 4:55
+00:05:58 4:59
+00:06:01 5:00
+00:08:14 5:14
+00:08:21 5:14
+00:08:23 5:15
+00:08:42 5:17
+00:08:50 5:18
+ 00:08:52 5:18
+00:09:00 5:19
+00:10:40 5:29
+00:11:22 5:34
+00:12:11 5:39
+00:12:29 5:41
+00:12:30 5:41
+00:13:17 5:46
+00:13:19 5:46
+00:14:37 5:54
+00:14:51 5:56
+00:15:13 5:58
+00:16:58 6:09
+00:17:34 6:13
+00:17:45 6:14
+00:18:53 6:22
+00:20:21 6:31
+00:20:22 6:31
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34 76 MONTERO, RAQUEL Triatletico Tomelloso MASTER A FEM 12 01:02:53 +00:21:54 6:41
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